ZIAD ALAMIR
DACH

CONTACT

Phone
+33 769933319

Email

amirdachziad@gmail.com

Address
Paris 75014, France

LANGUAGE

e English
e French

e Arabic

MY SKILLS & EXPERTISE

App Development

Videography

Video Editing

Email Marketing

Photography

SEO & Marketing

EDUCATION

Master 2 STAPS “Activité physique

adaptée et santé”

Université Paris-Est Créteil

Basketball coaching academy
Euroleague Head Coaches Board and
Belgrade University

Master of Sports “Basketball
coaching and management”

Lithuanian Sports University

Professional diploma in team sports trainer

Barca Universitas

Bachelor degree in physical education

University of Balamand

Lebanese baccalaureate - Life science

Rawdat El Fayhaa Secondary Schoo

EXPERIENCE

2022 - Present

2021- 2022

2021 - Present

2020

2019-2021

2017-2018

Internship
Hustle Paris

Basketball Coach RF2
Stade Francais

Basketball coach under 10, 14,16
Brainer Academy

Basketball coach under 14
Club Hawks

Basketball coach
Game (NGO)

Internship sports organization

management
Golden State Warriors - NBA

Basketball assistant coach
League C - Chabibeh Zgharta

Basketball coach mini basket
Miramar Resort

Social media manager
International Basketball University

Basketball coach youth teams
Mouttahed Basketball Academy

Basketball coach girl teams
Naji Resort

Sports Trainer

Summer Camp of « Rawdat el Fayhaa »

Workshop sports tournaments
organization

03/2023 - Present

11/2022 - Present

10/2021 - 07/2022

10/2021 - 07/2022

09/2022 - 07/2022

06/2021-07/2021

07/2021-09/2021

06/2021-09/2021

01/2021-02/2022

04/2018 - 11/2021

06/2020 - 09/2020

06/2019 - 08/2019

2019

Jr. NBA & LAU (Lebanese American university)



CERTIFICATION

ACE personal trainer
American Council on exercise (ACE)

WABC Basketball coaching level 1
FIBA

Basketball coaching clinic
Slovenian Basketball Federation

Know yourself as a tennis coach
Tennis International Federation

Coaching Beginner and Intermediate

Players Course
Tennis International Federation

Play Tennis Course - Introduction to
equipmen
Tennis International Federation

Basketball Coaching Level 1,2 and 3
Atlanta Hawks & USA Basketball

Organizer of Basketball Tournaments of 3x3
French Federation of Basketball

Beach Volleyball Coaching
Lebanese Federation of Volleyball

Lebanese Basketball Coaching Clinic

2022

2021

09/2021

08/2021

08/2021

08/2021

08/2021

05/2021

04/2021

2021

Lebanese Basketball Federation and Antonine University

Wheelchair Basketball Coaching
Tripoli Disabled Sport Association & GIZ NGO

USA Gold Coach License
USA Basketball

4 Months Basketball Coaching Program
International Basketball University- Lithuania

1 Week Basketball Coaching Program
International basketball university- Lithuania

Football for Friendship Coaching
Football for Friendship

Euroleague Coaching Clinic in Barcelona
Euroleague Head Coaches Board

Lebanese Federation of Basketball Level 1
Lebanese Basketball Federation

International Coaches Clinic Lebanon
Lebanese Basketball Federation

Sports United Youth Basketball Program
US Embassy

2021

2021

2021

2020

2020

07/2019

03/2019

2019

2014-2015



