

ZIAD ALAMIR DACH



CONTACT



Phone

+33 769933319



Email

amirdachziad@gmail.com



Address

Paris 75014, France



LANGUAGE

• English







MY SKILLS & EXPERTISE

App Development

Videography

Video Editing

Email Marketing

Photography

SEO & Marketing



Master 2 STAPS "Activité physique adaptée et santé"	2022 - Present
Université Paris-Est Créteil	
Basketball coaching academy	2021- 2022
Euroleague Head Coaches Board and Belgrade University	
Master of Sports "Basketball	2021 - Present
coaching and management"	
Lithuanian Sports University	
Professional diploma in team sports tra	ainer 2020
Barca Universitas	2020
Bachelor degree in physical education University of Balamand	2019-2021
Lebanese baccalaureate - Life science	2017-2018



EXPERIENCE

Rawdat El Fayhaa Secondary Schoo

Internship Hustle Paris	03/2023 - Present
Basketball Coach RF2 Stade Francais	11/2022 - Present
Basketball coach under 10, 14, 16 Brainer Academy	10/2021 - 07/2022
Basketball coach under 14 Club Hawks	10/2021 - 07/2022
Basketball coach Game (NGO)	09/2022 - 07/2022
Internship sports organization management Golden State Warriors – NBA	06/2021 - 07/2021
Basketball assistant coach League C – Chabibeh Zgharta	07/2021 - 09/2021
Basketball coach mini basket Miramar Resort	06/2021 - 09/2021
Social media manager International Basketball University	01/2021 - 02/2022
Basketball coach youth teams Mouttahed Basketball Academy	04/2018 - 11/2021
Basketball coach girl teams Naji Resort	06/2020 - 09/2020
Sports Trainer Summer Camp of « Rawdat el Fayhaa »	06/2019 - 08/2019
Workshop sports tournaments	2019

organization
Jr. NBA & LAU (Lebanese American university)



ACE personal trainer American Council on exercise (ACE)	2022
WABC Basketball coaching level 1 FIBA	2021
Basketball coaching clinic Slovenian Basketball Federation	09/2021
Know yourself as a tennis coach Tennis International Federation	08/2021
Coaching Beginner and Intermediate Players Course Tennis International Federation	08/2021
Play Tennis Course - Introduction to equipmen Tennis International Federation	08/2021
Basketball Coaching Level 1, 2 and 3 Atlanta Hawks & USA Basketball	08/2021
Organizer of Basketball Tournaments of 3x3 French Federation of Basketball	05/2021
Beach Volleyball Coaching Lebanese Federation of Volleyball	04/2021
Lebanese Basketball Coaching Clinic Lebanese Basketball Federation and Antonine University	2021
Wheelchair Basketball Coaching Tripoli Disabled Sport Association & GIZ NGO	2021
USA Gold Coach License USA Basketball	2021
4 Months Basketball Coaching Program International Basketball University- Lithuania	2021
1 Week Basketball Coaching Program International basketball university- Lithuania	2020
Football for Friendship Coaching Football for Friendship	2020
Euroleague Coaching Clinic in Barcelona Euroleague Head Coaches Board	07/2019
Lebanese Federation of Basketball Level 1 Lebanese Basketball Federation	03/2019
International Coaches Clinic Lebanon Lebanese Basketball Federation	2019
Sports United Youth Basketball Program US Embassy	2014-2015